®D50TS Flow Control
High Air Tightness Micro Diaphragm Pump
2019成都海霖科技有限公司版权所有
Datasheet
    PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Voltage
（V DC）
Max. Load

    D50TS WITH BL MOTOR
    DIMENSIONS
D50TS MODEL KEY
Fluid Feature：
T- Air tightness
Pump Head：
S- Single Diaphragm Pump
Voltage：2-12V DC, 4-24V DC
Version：
2- Standard
Motor Type：BL-BLDC Motor
Connector Type：
I8 -Rp1/8 internal thread
N8 -NTSC1/8 internal thread
K6 - Bulkhead quick connector for 6mm OD tube
K8 - Bulkhead quick connector for 8mm OD tube
B6 - LOK compression fitting for 6mm OD tube
B8 - LOK compression fitting for 8mm OD tube
D  50             -
Wetted Materials：
EG - Stainless steel pump head, EPDM diaphragm, EPDM valves, EPDM seals;
Control Type：
P- PWM signal speed control
D50TS WITH BL MOTOR
FLOW PRESSURE CURVES
                  Vacuum in kPa    ｜   Pressure in kPa
Fl
ow
 ra
te
 L
/m
in
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
-60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
EMC
This document is for reference only and does not constitute any promise or guarantee. The parameters and